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PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION 
The Agricultural Marketing Service (AMS) hereby announces the award of solicitation 2000007269. The 

following commodities were purchased in support of USDA/Domestic Food Distribution Programs. The 

commodities were purchased for delivery January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021. 

The contracting officer will not consider any additional or further offers under solicitation 2000007269.

 AMS extends our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in supplying agricultural 

commodities for USDA/Domestic Programs. 

Questions and additional information may be obtained from the USDA/AMS/Commodity Procurement Program, PO 

Box 419205. Kansas City, MO 64141-6205, Caroline Russell, Contracting Officer's Representative -

Telephone (202) 720-8764 

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received:          2 

PURCHASE SUMMARY 
Material Minimum Maximum UOM 

CEREAL CORN FLKS 1440 PKG#12/18 OZ $1200.00    6,092,200.000 LB 

CEREAL CORN RICE BISC 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ $1200.00    1,957,600.000 LB 

CEREAL CORN SQUARES 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ $1200.00    2,144,900.000 LB 

CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1344 PKG-12/14 OZ $1200.00    2,941,600.000 LB 

CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1440 PKG#12/14 OZ $1200.00    2,501,500.000 LB 

CEREAL RICE 1080 PKG-14/12 OZ $1200.00    2,858,000.000 LB 

CEREAL WT BRAN FLKS 1440 PKG-14/17.3OZ $1200.00    3,235,900.000 LB 

CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 PKG-10/16.4 OZ $2400.00    2,706,300.000 LB 

TOTAL $10800.00   24,438,000.000 LB 

PURCHASE DETAILS 
Contractor/ Material Minimum Maximum UOM Price Range 
Contract 
Number ( 
Description ) 

BAY VALLEY FOODS, LLC 
3200 Riverside Dr 
GREEN BAY, WI 54301-1638 

12-3J14-20-D-0277 

CEREAL WT BRAN FLKS 1440 $1200.00 LB $1.1041 to $1.1950 

PKG-14/17.3OZ 3,235,900.00 

0 

CEREAL RICE 1080 PKG-14/12 OZ $1200.00 LB $1.3148 to $1.5239 

2,858,000.00 

0 

CEREAL CORN FLKS 1440 PKG#12/18 OZ $1200.00 LB $1.1131 to $1.2788 

6,092,200.00 

0 

CEREAL CORN RICE BISC 1440 $1200.00 LB $1.5849 to $1.5849 

PKG#14/12 OZ 1,957,600.00 

0 

CEREAL CORN SQUARES 1440 $1200.00 LB $2.0164 to $2.1324 

PKG#14/12 OZ 2,144,900.00 

http:2,144,900.00
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Contractor/ Material Minimum Maximum UOM Price Range 
Contract 
Number ( 
Description ) 

CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1440 PKG#12/14 

OZ 

CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 

PKG-10/16.4 OZ 

POST CONSUMER BRANDS, LLC 
20802 Kensington Blvd 
Lakeville, MN 55044-8052 

12-3J14-20-D-0276 

CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1344 PKG-12/14 

OZ 

CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 

PKG-10/16.4 OZ 

$1200.00 

$1200.00 

$1200.00 

$1200.00 

0 

2,501,500.00 

0 

870,500.000 

2,941,600.00 

0 

1,835,800.00 

0 

LB $1.1811 to $1.2509 

LB $1.0607 to $1.0607 

LB $1.0700 to $1.1500 

LB $1.0900 to $1.0900 

http:1,835,800.00
http:2,941,600.00
http:2,501,500.00



