## PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION

The Agricultural Marketing Service (AMS) hereby announces the award of solicitation 2000007269. The following commodities were purchased in support of USDA/Domestic Food Distribution Programs. The commodities were purchased for delivery January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021.

The contracting officer will not consider any additional or further offers under solicitation 2000007269.

AMS extends our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in supplying agricultural commodities for USDA/Domestic Programs.

Questions and additional information may be obtained from the USDA/AMS/Commodity Procurement Program, PO Box 419205. Kansas City, MO 64141-6205, Caroline Russell, Contracting Officer's Representative - Telephone (202) 720-8764

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received: 2

PURCHASE SUMMARY			
Material	Minimum	Maximum	UOM
CEREAL CORN FLKS 1440 PKG#12/18 OZ	\$1200.00	6,092,200.000	LB
CEREAL CORN RICE BISC 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	1,957,600.000	LB
CEREAL CORN SQUARES 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	2,144,900.000	LB
CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1344 PKG-12/14 OZ	\$1200.00	2,941,600.000	LB
CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1440 PKG#12/14 OZ	\$1200.00	2,501,500.000	LB
CEREAL RICE 1080 PKG-14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	2,858,000.000	LB
CEREAL WT BRAN FLKS 1440 PKG-14/17.30Z	\$1200.00	3,235,900.000	LB
CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 PKG-10/16.4 OZ	\$2400.00	2,706,300.000	LB
TOTAL	\$10800.00	24,438,000.000	LB

PURCHASE L	JEI AILS				
Contractor/	Material	<b>M</b> inimum	Maximum	UOM Price Range	
Contract					
Number (					
Description )					

BAY VALLEY FOODS, LLC 3200 Riverside Dr GREEN BAY, WI 54301-1638

## 12-3J14-20-D-0277

DUDCHASE DETAILS

CEREAL WT BRAN FLKS 1440 PKG-14/17.3OZ	\$1200.00	LB 3,235,900.00 0	\$1.1041 to \$1.1950
CEREAL RICE 1080 PKG-14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	LB 2,858,000.00 0	\$1.3148 to \$1.5239
CEREAL CORN FLKS 1440 PKG#12/18 C	OZ \$1200.00	LB 6,092,200.00 0	\$1.1131 to \$1.2788
CEREAL CORN RICE BISC 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	LB 1,957,600.00 0	\$1.5849 to \$1.5849
CEREAL CORN SQUARES 1440 PKG#14/12 OZ	\$1200.00	LB 2,144,900.00	\$2.0164 to \$2.1324

Contractor/ Contract Number ( Description )	Material	Minimum	Maximum	UOM	Price Range
			0		
	CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1440 PKG#12/14	\$1200.00		LB	\$1.1811 to \$1.2509
	OZ		2,501,500.00 0	1	
	CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 PKG-10/16.4 OZ	\$1200.00	870,500.000	LB	\$1.0607 to \$1.0607
20802 Kensii	JMER BRANDS, LLC ngton Blvd 55044-8052				
12-3J14-20-D-02	276				
	CEREAL OAT CIRCLES 1344 PKG-12/14 OZ	\$1200.00	2,941,600.00 0	LB	\$1.0700 to \$1.1500
	CEREAL WT SHREDDED 2160 PKG-10/16.4 OZ	\$1200.00	1,835,800.00 0	LB	\$1.0900 to \$1.0900